	·• :	19 ^C	%
:	This instrument was prepared by:	1.0	Send Tax Notice to:
(s	(Name) Joyce K. Lynn		(Name) Rainbow Const. and Bldg., Inc.
i,	Address) 1109 Townhouse Road Helena, Alabama 35080		Address P.U. Box 208 Helena, AL 35080
	La tracata de la companya de la comp		
Ġ.	Partnership form Warranty Deed		•
	g o is defined a		
	STATE OF ALABAMA		
	COUNTY OF SHELBY KNOW ALI	L MEN BY	THESE PRESENTS,
:	That in consideration of SEVENTE	EN THOUSA	ND AND NO/100DOLLARS,
	To the undersigned grantor, OLDE Partnership (herein referred to a the receipt of which is hereby act presents, grant, bargain, sell and	s GRANTOR knowledge	l) in hand paid by the grantee herein, ed, the said GRANTOR does by these
	The state of the s	hether or	D BUILDING, INC. The or more), the following real estate, inc. The control of the state inc.
em tractice or a	Lot 137 Second Sector, as recorded in Probate Office of Shelby Count	Map Book	g to the survey of Autumn Ridge 14 Pages 16, 17 and 18, in the ma.
i i	₩ Mineral and mining rights exce	epted.	
S. L.	Subject to easements and restr	riction o	f record.
			•
1	Š		
			•
<i>(</i>	The second secon		
÷	TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, To the assigns forever.	said GR/	NTEE, his, her or their heirs and
· :	with said GRANTEE, his, her or the seized in fee simple of said premithat it has a good right to sell at will, and its successors and as	eir heirs ises,thai and conve ssigns sl	s successors and assigns, covenant and assigns, that it is lawfully they are free from all encumbrances, by the same as aforesaid, and that hall, warrant and defend the same to executors and assigns forever, against
	1 /		by its authorized Partners, who are reto set its signature and seal, this
•	the <u>19th</u> day of <u>March</u>	 	_, 19 <u>90</u> .
			ALDE TAIME MEAT DATE
			OLDE TOWNE WEST PARTNERSHIP an Alabama General Partnership
		By:	Tanglewood Corporation
: .	•		Partner
4 *			By: Jack D. Harrie
·			r it's rresident
t ·			•
		By:	Roy Martin Construction, Inc.
· :			Partmen

Cruntney Mason

是一个人,我们也是一个人,我们也是一个人,我们也是一个人,我们也是一个人,我们也没有一个人,也是一个人,我们也会会会会会会会会会会会会会会会会会会会会会会会会会

STATE OF ALABAMA

COUNTY OF SHELBY

I, the undersigned authority, a Notary Public in and for said County, in said State, hereby certify that Roy L. Martin, whose name as President of Roy Martin Construction, Inc., Partner of OLDE TOWNE WEST PARTNERSHIP, an Alabama General Partnership, is signed to the foregoing conveyance, and who is known to me, acknowledged before me on this day that, being informed of the contents of the conveyance, he, as such officer of Roy Martin Construction, Inc., Partner of Olde Towne West Partnership, and with full authority, executed the same voluntarily for and as the act of said Partnership.

	of	Given March	under my ha	nd and offici	al seal, this the <u>little</u> day
		•	•	•	Jane H. Lynn
2		:	AT175 (C.1) 4	euri ny ra	Notary Public
PAGE	,,	1 E.	STATE OF ALA I CERTIF INSTRUMENT	Y THIS WAS FILED	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCTOBER 24, 1992
283	•	4 1	90 MAR 21		NO TAX COLLECTED
BOOK	•		JUDGE OF	PROBATE	1. Deed Tax 2. Mtg. Tax 3. Recording Fee 4. Indexing Fee 5. No Tax Fee 6. Certified Fee 7. Certified Fee
STATE OF ALABAMA					Total
	COUN	TY OF S	SHELBY		

I, the undersigned authority, a Notary Public in and for said County, in said State, hereby certify that Jack D. Harris, whose name as President of Tanglewood Corporation, Partner of OLDE TOWNE WEST PARTNERSHIP, an Alabama General Partnership, is signed to the foregoing conveyance, and who is known to me, acknowledged before me on this day that, being informed of the contents of the conveyance, he, as such officer of Tanglewood Corporation, Partner of Olde Towne West Partnership, and with full authority, executed the same voluntarily for and as the act of said Partnership.

Given under my hand and official seal, this the 19th day of March , 19 90.

OF COMMISSION EXPIRES OCTOBER 24, 1992